
A-Z by Pattern

Pattern Grade Pattern Grade
BABY BEAR G COWTOWN G
BACCI I CROSSHATCH D
BEACH BLANKET H DAZZLER J
BONNIE F EXTRA CELESTIAL I
CORNERED H GELATO I
ESSEX D HEMINGWAY G
FIONNA F HEMP CANVAS G
FULTON D HIGHLAND G
HAYWIRE I HUXLEY G
KAPOW E MINOTAURUS J
KAZAM E MOCK CROC G
LA PIAZZA H NIGHTINGALE G
LAFAYETTE E NOT-A-HIDE E
LANCASTER D PARLEY D
LIMERICK Inquire PATINA GLAZE D
LUCID LINES I PHOENIX D
LUMBER JACK J PLASTIC BASKET E
LUMBER JANE Inquire RIPPLE IN TIME F
METRO G SHAGREEN E
MIND BENDER H SHIKI SILK D
PHANTASEA J SILICONE GRID J
RENNA H SILICONE MOUNTAIN J
RITZI F SILICONE PRIME J
SIMPLY CHENILLE C SILICONE SLOPES J
STITCH IN TIME H SIMPLY HYDE G
TECHNOHOUND E SISTINE G
TOP COATS H SKY WRITING G
VARICK D SLEEK G

SPREE J
STRIPES J
TARTAN J

Pattern Grade TRAVEL ROADIES E
A NEW TWIST D TUMBLEWEED G
BIG BANG E TWINKLE SKY H
BRONTE G TWINKLE TAPESTRY H
BUCKAROO - TCTC J UDDERLY PERFECTED I
BYE BYE BIRDIE G ULTRA AIR J
CANYON D WATERMARKS E
CAPRI G WESTERLY G
CHEAP SEATS G WESTERN WILLIE G
COPY COW D WOW E
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Sorted by Grade

Pattern Grade Pattern Grade
SIMPLY CHENILLE C NOT-A-HIDE E
ESSEX D PLASTIC BASKET E
FULTON D SHAGREEN E
LANCASTER D TRAVEL ROADIES E
VARICK D WATERMARKS E
KAPOW E WOW E
KAZAM E RIPPLE IN TIME F
LAFAYETTE E CAPRI G
TECHNOHOUND E BRONTE G
BONNIE F BYE BYE BIRDIE G
FIONNA F CHEAP SEATS G
RITZI F COWTOWN G
BABY BEAR G HEMINGWAY G
METRO G HEMP CANVAS G
LA PIAZZA H HIGHLAND G
RENNA H HUXLEY G
STITCH IN TIME H MOCK CROC G
BEACH BLANKET H NIGHTINGALE G
CORNERED H SIMPLY HYDE G
MIND BENDER H SISTINE G
TOP COATS H SKY WRITING G
BACCI I SLEEK G
HAYWIRE I TUMBLEWEED G
LUCID LINES I WESTERLY G
LIMERICK J WESTERN WILLIE G
LUMBER JACK J TWINKLE SKY H
LUMBER JANE J TWINKLE TAPESTRY H
PHANTASEA J GELATO I

EXTRA CELESTIAL I
UDDERLY PERFECTED I
BUCKAROO - TCTC J

Pattern Grade DAZZLER J
A NEW TWIST D MINOTAURUS J
CANYON D SILICONE GRID J
COPY COW D SILICONE MOUNTAIN J
CROSSHATCH D SILICONE PRIME J
PARLEY D SILICONE SLOPES J
PATINA GLAZE D SPREE J
PHOENIX D STRIPES J
SHIKI SILK D TARTAN J
BIG BANG E ULTRA AIR J
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